**Please allow 10 minutes on either side of scheduled bus stop time**

Reeds Creek School's 2024-25 Bus Schedule

Morning Afternoon Regular Minimum
6:20  Leave School Leave School 2:50 1:08
6:47  Gallatin Rd 19806 Reeds Creek Rd 2:56 1:.14
6:50 17705 Red Bank Rd 19891 Reeds Creek Rd 2:57 1:15
6:51 17915 Red Bank Rd Oak Tree 3:00 1:18
6:58  Curve Ahead Sign Stroing / Pine Creek 312 1:30
(Between Plains & Meadowview)
7:00  Red Bank Rd / Verner Ct. Montecito / Pine Creek 3:14 1:32
7:05 19542 Ridge Rd 4 Corners (Wilder/ Live Oak) 3:21 1:39
7:07  Ridge Rd/ Alta Vista "W* 19880 Live Oak Rd 3:23 1:41
7:10 Happy Trails/ Ridge Rd 19280 Live Oak Rd 3:25 1:43
7:12  Happy Trails/ Live Oak Angel Court/ Live Oak 3:26 1.44
7:14  Angel Ct./ Live Oak Happy Trails/ Live Oak 3:27 1:45
7:20 4 Corners (Wilder/ Live Oak) Happy Trails/ Ridge Rd 3:30 1:50
7:35  Pine Creek Rd/ Stroing Rd 19205 Ridge Road 3:34 1:54
7:37  Montecito Rd Ridge Rd/ Alta Vista 3:35 1:55
7:42 Oak Tree Leave at 7:50 SHARP 19542 Ridge Rd 3:36 1:56
7:52 19891 Reeds Creek Rd Red Bank/ Verner 341 2:01
8:00 Return to School Curve Ahead 3:42 2:02
( BetweenPlains & Meadowview)
Red Bank/ Meadowview 3:46 2:06
Mary Lane 3:50 2:10
17705 Red Bank Rd 3:58 2:18
Gallatin Rd 4:00 2:20
Lowery Rd/ Colyear Springs 4:33 2:43
17915 Red Bank Rd 4:33 2:53
Return to School 5:00 3:20

wpdated



